Hustle for Hannah

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time Type
1. 779 Seidel, Orla 00:23:13.210 Run
2. 553  Silva, Abby 00:23:15.780 Run
3. 547  Maniace, Grace 00:24:03.593  Run
Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time Type
Division
572 Mooney, Kelly 00:24:36.753 Run
565 Marino, Amanda 00:25:32.033 Run
564 O&#39;Donnell, Emily 00:25:37.433 Run
809 Patla, Sue 00:27:06.870  Run
560 Breaud, Kayla 00:27:26.383 Run
816  Merrill, Nancy 00:27:29.216  Run
838 Liz, Patterson 00:27:30.990 Run
788 Santaniello, Jennifer 00:27:45.333 Run
814 Haran, Lisa 00:28:24.113 Run
785 Arnao, Lauren 00:28:32.563 Run
777 Migliazza, Grace 00:28:34.673 Run
571 Faccone, Juliana 00:29:12.423 Run
577 Long, Jennifer 00:29:12.663 Run
573  Skubik, Sam 00:31:29.943  Run
868  Smith, Wendy 00:32:44.000 Run
569 Ragenklint, Olivia 00:34:26.873 Run
574  Smith, Samantha 00:45:42.796 Run
558 Cole, Murphy 00:45:42.800 Run
796 Kissane, Hailee 00:46:20.113 Run
803 Bellomo, Deanna 00:46:20.113  Run
778 Migliazza, Emma 00:46:40.500 Run
708 Coyle, Barbara 00:47:16.600 Run
770 Tobin, Meghan 00:56:14.643 Run
826 Hernandez, Reece 00:56:15.440 Run
836 Jennifer, Bui 00:56:37.026  Run
583 Delrosario, Kristen 00:58:39.400 Run
575 Lawson, Jenna 00:58:40.413 Run
582 Tweed, Analiece 00:58:42.533 Run
580 Langlois, Lauren 00:58:42.693 Run
578 Cushing, Charly 00:58:43.056 Run
570 Corcione, Jeannie 00:58:43.543 Run

Viper Timing Systems - vipertiming.com

Division

30-39
12-19

Division

566
563
792

842
840
5901
848
756
508
584
871
727
745
813
538
857
567
598
702
874
828
741
525
556
880
720
872
841
856
831
873
763
509
759
771
551
867
802
728
718
597
717

Female Results

Schmalzel, Abigail
Trillhaase, Karly

Hamilton, Beth

00:58:45.590
00:58:46.773
00:59:02.896

12 - 19 Division

Sammi, Ragenklint
Kathleen, Maniace
Santelle, Jessica
James, Cassie
Perone, Isabella
Calabro, Lexie
Boulton, Rachel
Hanely, John
Collins, Caroline
Stone, Amanda
O'connor, Riley
Tracy, Julia
Coppola, Colby
Oates, Fallon
Sanclementi, Lindsey
Somers, Alison
Wallace, Karen
Howe, Erin
Karasic, Emily
Disandro, Molly
Freda, Amanda
Turning, Anna
Sapp, Tyler

Kelly, Sofia
Alison, Skubik
Coppola, Madison
Kayli, Kollmar
Bianchi, Alex
Siracusa, Morgan
Calabro, Cameron
Perone, Sophia
Stratton, Paige
Varela, Lauren
Micheals, Jessica
Sciarappa, Danielle
Trotter, Delaney
Clark, Devin
Perry, Marlene
Clark, Killian
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00:24:29.066
00:25:51.596
00:26:21.296
00:28:32.543
00:28:33.500
00:29:19.476
00:30:07.126
00:30:50.646
00:30:53.763
00:32:51.246
00:32:51.456
00:32:55.446
00:32:55.833
00:33:30.060
00:33:30.106
00:33:59.346
00:33:59.730
00:34:26.776
00:34:48.173
00:34:48.396
00:35:26.596
00:35:30.623
00:37:26.110
00:39:43.463
00:39:48.076
00:39:48.113
00:43:02.770
00:44:26.580
00:44:26.896
00:44:50.880
00:49:17.133
00:51:14.230
00:51:14.770
00:54:03.123
00:54:03.423
00:54:03.793
00:55:30.873
00:55:31.506
00:55:50.086
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505 Weisman, Carly 00:56:13.950
506 Weisman, Dana 00:56:14.290
783 Rein, Kayla 00:57:09.983
849 Stanton, Michaella 00:58:44.933
20 - 29 Division
586 Weimer, Sara 00:29:02.673
724  Kodack, Laura 00:29:26.683
542 Hennessey, Kellyann 00:29:59.216
725  Kodack, Julianne 00:33:50.696
530 Lehman, Kaitlyn 00:48:18.330
774  Salnick, Katie 00:49:32.733
837 Lauren, Walsh 00:52:14.573
501 Funck, Colleen 00:52:14.680
537 Hart, Katie 00:53:59.043
722 Taylor, Jodi 00:58:52.596
30 - 39 Division
531 Kenny, Nicole 00:27:09.720
541 Moshos, Kerri 00:29:59.866
532 Kraemer, Susan 00:32:11.480
524  Luthe Disandro, Kristin 00:33:45.226
521 Madonna, Jeff 00:36:19.300
719 Wilson, Carianne 00:37:28.063
520 Madonna, Gretchen 00:38:54.120
800 Dufficy, Suzanne 00:41:21.946
798 Lagrotteria, Kimberly 00:47:49.446
760 Hudson, Kelli 00:20:20.976
40 - 49 Division
587 O'donnell, Darragh 00:26:15.993
861 Sharp, Nele 00:27:25.270
833 Sandra, Tango 00:27:43.623
830 Joyce, Klein 00:29:15.313
581 Schleifman, Lori 00:29:22.230
754 Rose, Daniel 00:29:44.150
705 Abrams, Wendy 00:30:53.436
847 James, Sally 00:31:53.783
829 Peterson, Diane 00:32:31.603
805 Morrison, Elizabeth 00:33:31.086
749 Cannella, Christine 00:33:43.620
557 Musselmam, Daria 00:38:15.803
714  Mckinley, Kris 00:38:41.653
733  Morris, Elizabeth 00:38:42.520
810 Brown, Lisa 00:46:20.060
776 Migliazza, Kristine 00:48:54.040
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Bueti, Helen

Johnson, Mary

Ponce, Abby

Walsh Calabro, Dorothy
Tobin, Laura
Reda-Hernandez, Joani
Quinn, Susan

Preziose, Miss Mary
Bloomer, Misti

Munoz, Laura

00:49:33.503
00:50:14.640
00:54:11.323
00:56:12.940
00:56:40.633
00:57:11.790
00:58:51.446
00:59:05.456
1:00:46.026
1:05:12.326

50 - 59 Division

Dibella, Cindy

Rose, Eileen

Teresa, Maltz

Perone, Lucy

Walsh, Mary

Taylor, Joanne
Schellenberger, Suzanne
Gillette, Kristen

Stratton, Krista

00:27:45.763
00:37:42.063
00:44:56.820
00:47:53.196
00:49:30.163
00:58:52.986
00:58:58.490
1:01:16.963
1:01:40.763

60 - 100 Division

Kichen, Ina
Cantwell, Teresa

Drucks, Lenore
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00:30:54.193
00:47:31.743
00:55:28.540
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